Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Maul, A Rival in Darkness Base KCM Mining Facility
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 91 Count: 24
3x TIE/In Fighter [SOR] 3x Force Throw [SOR]
3x Mister Bones [TWI] 3x Give In to Your Anger [SHD]
3x Death Star Stormtrooper [SOR] 3x Daring Raid [TWI]
3x Incinerator Trooper [SHD] 3x Force Choke [SOR]
3x Kylo's TIE Silencer [SHD] 3x Rallying Cry [SOR]

3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X

Snowtrooper Lieutenant [SHD]
Bo-Katan Kryze [TWI]
Bo-Katan Kryze [SHD]
Migs Mayfeld [SHD]

B1 Attack Platform [TWI]
Super Battle Droid [TWI]
Cell Block Guard [SHD]
Death Watch Loyalist [SHD]
Fifth Brother [SOR]

Asajj Ventress [TWI]
Hevy [TWI]

Brain Invaders [TWI]
Jango Fett [SHD]
Seventh Sister [SOR]
Darth Maul [TWI]

Clan Challengers [SHD]
Kylo Ren [SHD]

Kit Fisto [TWI]

Pre Vizsla [SHD]

Savage Opress [TWI]
Aurra Sing [TWI]

Hailfire Tank [TWI]
Emperor Palpatine [SOR]

3X
3X
3X

Aggression [SOR]
Caught in the Crossfire [TWI]
Unlimited Power [TWI]

UPGRADES
Count: 15

3x
3x
3x
3x
3x

Rich Reward [SHD]
Vader's Lightsaber [SOR]
Clone Cohort [TWI]
Twice the Pride [TWI]
Fallen Lightsaber [SOR]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 0

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/gdeov)VvrCJK
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Maul, A Rival in Darkness Base KCM Mining Facility
3x The Invisible Hand [TWI]

3x Count Dooku [TWI]
1x Krayt Dragon [SHD]

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/gdeov)VvrCJK

This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
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